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COMMISSIONE 1 

 

1. GIORGIO MARIANI (PRESIDENTE) 

2. MARÍA LUISA CERRÓN PUGA 

3. VALERIA TAVAZZI 

4. EMANUELA SGAMBATI 

5. OXANA PACHLOVSKA 

6. BARBARA RONCHETTI  

7. CHIARA BOLOGNESE 

8. DANIELA PUATO 

9. ANNA BELOZOROVICH 

10. DANIELA PADULAROSA 

11. ALESSANDRO GEBBIA  

12. ANDREA BERARDINI 

 

 

 

MATRICOLA CANDIDATA/O RELATORE/RELATRICE 

1796173 BOORE CLARA MARÍA CHIARA BOLOGNESE 

1689316 CASAMENTO CHIARA EMANUELA SGAMBATI  

1794973 CECCARELLI ELISA MARÍA LUISA CERRÓN PUGA  

1808097 CENTRA MARTINA DANIELA PADULAROSA 

1761285 CHIRICHELLA GIULIA EMANUELA SGAMBATI 

1820782 D’ORAZI NICOLETTA ANNA BELOZOROVICH 

1633996 DELLI CASTELLI SILVIA GIORGIO MARIANI 

1689436 ELISA VOLPONI ANNA BELOZOROVICH 

1816786 FASCIOLO VALERIA EMANUELA SGAMBATI 

1766825 FERRARI MARTINA ANDREA BERARDINI 

1808762 FURNARI ELEONORA EMANUELA SGAMBATI 

1810540 GIACOPINELLI GIADA CHIARA BOLOGNESE 

1807736 GRASSO ALICE EMANUELA SGAMBATI 

1744779 GUIDI LEONARDO BARBARA RONCHETTI  

Rel. aggiunta OXANA PACHLOVSKA  

1710512 LIBERATI CLAUDIA ANDREA BERARDINI 

1761779 MONTAGNANI PAMELA MARÍA LUISA CERRÓN PUGA 

1765568 OUESLATI MIRIAM MARÍA LUISA CERRÓN PUGA 

1792106 PACI SOFIA ANDREA BERARDINI 

1817620 RICCA FEDERICA MARÍA LUISA CERRÓN PUGA 

1808403 RIZZO AZZURRA EMANUELA SGAMBATI 

1704428 ROSI GIORGIA ALESSANDRO GEBBIA 

1746559 TASI ANNAROSA VALERIA TAVAZZI 



1814211 TIZIANA TERENZI ANNA BELOZOROVICH 

1621726 VALENTE IRENE DANIELA PUATO 

 

 

 

IL PRESIDE 

 

N.B. Si ricorda ai colleghi che sono tenuti ad essere presenti per l’intera durata della seduta. 
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SOTTOCOMMISSIONE 1 

 

1. GIORGIO MARIANI 

2. DANIELA PUATO 

3. DANIELA PADULAROSA 

4. ALESSANDRO GEBBIA 

5. ANDREA BERARDINI 

 

MATRICOLA CANDIDATA/O RELATORE/RELATRICE 

1633996 DELLI CASTELLI SILVIA GIORGIO MARIANI 

1621726 VALENTE IRENE DANIELA PUATO 

1808097 CENTRA MARTINA DANIELA PADULAROSA 

1766825 FERRARI MARTINA ANDREA BERARDINI 

1710512 LIBERATI CLAUDIA ANDREA BERARDINI 

1792106 PACI SOFIA ANDREA BERARDINI 

1704428 ROSI GIORGIA ALESSANDRO GEBBIA 
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SOTTOCOMMISSIONE 2 

 

1. MARÍA LUISA CERRÓN PUGA 

2. VALERIA TAVAZZI 

3. CHIARA BOLOGNESE 

 

 

 

MATRICOLA CANDIDATA/O RELATORE/RELATRICE 

 
1794973 CECCARELLI ELISA MARÍA LUISA CERRÓN PUGA  

1761779 MONTAGNANI PAMELA MARÍA LUISA CERRÓN PUGA 

1765568 OUESLATI MIRIAM MARÍA LUISA CERRÓN PUGA 

1817620 RICCA FEDERICA MARÍA LUISA CERRÓN PUGA 

1746559 TASI ANNAROSA VALERIA TAVAZZI 

1796173 BOORE CLARA MARÍA CHIARA BOLOGNESE 

1810540 GIACOPINELLI GIADA CHIARA BOLOGNESE 
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SOTTOCOMMISSIONE 3 

 

1. BARBARA RONCHETTI 

2. EMANUELA SGAMBATI 

3. OXANA PACHLOVSKA 

4. ANNA BELOZOROVICH 

 

 

 

MATRICOLA CANDIDATA/O RELATORE/RELATRICE 
 

RELATORE AGGIUNTO 

1744779 GUIDI LEONARDO BARBARA RONCHETTI OXANA PACHLOVSKA 

1689316 CASAMENTO CHIARA EMANUELA SGAMBATI   

1761285 CHIRICHELLA GIULIA EMANUELA SGAMBATI  

1816786 FASCIOLO VALERIA EMANUELA SGAMBATI  

1808762 FURNARI ELEONORA EMANUELA SGAMBATI  

1807736 GRASSO ALICE EMANUELA SGAMBATI  

1808403 RIZZO AZZURRA EMANUELA SGAMBATI  

1820782 D’ORAZI NICOLETTA ANNA BELOZOROVICH  

1689436 ELISA VOLPONI ANNA BELOZOROVICH  

1814211 TIZIANA TERENZI ANNA BELOZOROVICH  

 


